
Class	 Place	 Desc_Horse_Ex	
150	 	 YA	-	Hunter	Under	Saddle,	HN	Seat,	Solid	Horse	(NSBA)	
	 1	 NEAT	SENSATION	/	ISABELLA	HEHR	(NSBA)	/	ISABELLA	HEHR	
	 2	 CIERRAS	BEAUTY	SLEEP	/	CAROLINE	G	CRANK	(NSBA)	/	KIMBERLY	
L	LANDA	
	 3	 SENSATIONAL	LILO	/	HARLEY	R	BLANCHARD	/	CAITLIN	A	
DUNSMORE	
	 4	 MACS	GOOD	N	READY	/	JESSICA	WISER	/	BLAIR	CUMMINGS	
	 5	 SUM	THUMB	/	HANNAH	G	PORTER	/	CHRISTINA	PORTER	
	 6	 JZA	IM	SPOTLESS	/	HAILEY	C	BISCHOFF	(NSBA)	/	HAILEY	C	
BISCHOFF	
	 7	 HES	A	KRYMSUN	RODDER	/	CHLOE	M	GALBREATH	(NSBA)	/	CHLOE	
M	GALBREATH	
	 8	 IM	ETERNALLY	MARKED	/	ALEXIS	N	POJMAN	/	ALEXIS	N	POJMAN	
	 9	 LATE	NITE	INVITE	/	CORRIN	HUNT	/	CORRIN	HUNT	
	 10	 DRESSED	UP	DYNAMIC	/	AMELIA	H	DUMFORD	/	AGATHA	S	
DUMFORD	
151	 	 YA	Jr	-	Hunter	Under	Saddle,	HN	Seat,	Horse	(NSBA)	
	 1	 ALL	THINGS	FORGIVEN	/	JENNA	D	ROSENBURG	(NSBA)	/	ALLISON	E	
ROSENBURG	
	 2	 THE	HIGH	RISE	/	JOSIE	A	ECKERT	(NSBA)	/	HEATHER	ECKERT	
	 3	 ALL	IN	BLUE	/	SHELBY	LENHART	(NSBA)	/	HALEY	W	WRIGHT	
	 4	 BACK	THAT	UP	/	RUBY	VOORTMEYER	(NSBA)	/	SHAWNEE	WAYMAN	
	 5	 BETTER	THAN	EXPECTED	/	KIMBER	COBBS	(NSBA)	/	ERIC	AND	
TARYN	COBBS	
	 6	 PLEASURE	POWER	/	SIENA	J	HOLYOAK	(NSBA)	/	STACEY	HOLYOAK	
	 7	 ONLY	RAVE	REVIEWS	/	ALEXIS	DAUGIRD	(NSBA)	/	LISA	M	
BEZEMEK-DAHL	
	 8	 WILLIONAIRE	/	ABBEY	K	HORINE	(NSBA)	/	ABBEY	K	HORINE	
	 9	 THE	GIFT	OF	LOVE	/	PEYTON	WILLIAMS	/	VALENTINE	WILLIAMS	
	 10	 IMPULSIVELY	INVITED	/	SHAYNA	A	RIGSBY	(NSBA)	/	ART	OR	DALE	
TIMMERMANN	
152	 	 YA	Sr	-	Hunter	Under	Saddle,	HN	Seat,	Horse	(NSBA)	
	 1	 A	GIFT	FOR	ALL	/	SHELDON	HEHR	(NSBA)	/	TRACEY	A	HEHR	
	 2	 IM	ZIPPED	ALL	RIGHT	/	SAMANTHA	R	STUBBLEFIELD	(NSBA)	/	
SAMANTHA	R	STUBBLEFIELD	
	 3	 TWO	IRONS	UP	/	SARAH	BETH	FELKER	(NSBA)	/	ERICKA	D	THOMAS	
	 4	 SUNDAYS	IRISH	LAD	/	AUDREY	LESTER	/	JULIE	LESTER	
	 5	 IM	AXLE	ROSE	/	LUCY	A	LEWIS	(NSBA)	/	LUCY	A	LEWIS	
	 6	 REDDYFORMYCLOSEUP	/	ASHLEY	D	ADEN	(NSBA)	/	TONI	AND	KENT	
ADEN	
	 7	 NOTORIZED	/	HALLIE	J	MALCOLM	/	TED	FOSTER	
	 8	 JOURNEY	OVER	A	STAR	/	KATIE	KRAFT	(NSBA)	/	KATIE	KRAFT	
	 9	 XTRA	FANCY	INVESTMENT	/	EMMA	J	OWEN	/	CINDY	OWEN	
	 10	 IMA	HUGABLE	IMPULSE	/	CAMMI	R	GIESMAN	(NSBA)	/	CAMMI	R	
GIESMAN	



153	 	 YA	-	Hunter	Under	Saddle,	HN	Seat,	Pony	
	 1	 DREAMIN	ABOUT	TULSA	/	KYLEE	M	RIGSBY	/	ART	OR	DALE	
TIMMERMANN	
	 2	 AP	LIGHTNING	BUG	/	AVERY	HARMON	/	SHANNON	HARMON	
	 3	 AMANDAS	FREE	SPIRIT	/	AMANDA	GRACE	RUSCH	/	AMANDA	GRACE	
RUSCH	
	 4	 MY	PRINCE	HAS	COME	/	ABIGAIL	L	BEDSON	/	ABIGAIL	L	BEDSON	
	 5	 SS	SKIP	TWO	MY	BLUE	/	SARA	SCOTT	/	SARA	SCOTT	
	 6	 PETERBILT	TOUGH	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	
	 7	 JUST	DOIN	TIME	/	KELSEY	J	PADGETT	/	KELSEY	J	PADGETT	
	 8	 HH	JETS	PENNIES	FROM	HEAVEN	/	LINDSEY	M	PADGETT	/	LINDSEY	
M	PADGETT	
154	 	 YA	Novice	Walk/Trot	-	Hunter	Under	Saddle,	HN	Seat,	Horse	
	 1	 DEAN	OF	THE	ARTS	/	MADELINE	T	SMITH	/	MADELINE	T	SMITH	
	 2	 BETTER	THAN	EXPECTED	/	KINZIE	COBBS	/	ERIC	AND	TARYN	
COBBS	
	 3	 HEATHENS	TERRIFIC	KID	/	SAMANTHA	J	FENNELL	/	SHERI		
FENNELL	
	 4	 SHEZ	THAT	FANCY	/	VICTORIA	MURANY	/	VICTORIA	MURANY	
	 5	 A	MISSISSIPPI	SENSATION	/	BLAIR	ELIZABETH	ROZAS	/	BLAIR	
ELIZABETH	ROZAS	
	 6	 DOUBLE	UR	INVESTMENT	/	RACHEL	L	HARPER	/	SHANE	MCCORD	
	 7	 HEZA	FLAMIN	CAJUN	/	LEXA	KAY	WINN	/	LEXA	KAY	WINN	
	 8	 SULTRY	SWEET	N	GOOD	/	MADELYN	WILLIAMS	/	VALENTINE	
WILLIAMS	
	 9	 S	I	SCOTCH	GOLD	BAR	/	CLAIRE	EGELHOFF	/	CLAIRE	EGELHOFF	
	 10	 MW	CLUES	WILDFIRE	/	MACEY	R	MARONEY	/	MACEY	R	MARONEY	
155	 	 YA	Jr	-	Disciplined	Rail	English,	ST/HN	Type	Horse		
	 1	 BETTER	THAN	EXPECTED	/	KIMBER	COBBS	/	ERIC	AND	TARYN	
COBBS	
	 2	 WILLIONAIRE	/	ABBEY	K	HORINE	/	ABBEY	K	HORINE	
	 3	 PLEASURE	POWER	/	SIENA	J	HOLYOAK	/	STACEY	HOLYOAK	
	 4	 ONLY	RAVE	REVIEWS	/	ALEXIS	DAUGIRD	/	LISA	M	BEZEMEK-DAHL	
	 5	 AKL	WHO	PAINTED	ME	/	SYDNEY	REPLOGLE	/	SYDNEY	REPLOGLE	
	 6	 BACK	THAT	UP	/	RUBY	VOORTMEYER	/	SHAWNEE	WAYMAN	
	 7	 ANI	TIME	FANCY	/	BAYLEIGH	A	SCHNEIDER	/	BAYLEIGH	A	
SCHNEIDER	
	 8	 IMPULSIVELY	INVITED	/	SHAYNA	A	RIGSBY	/	ART	OR	DALE	
TIMMERMANN	
	 9	 TOO	HOT	TOO	INVITE	/	JACLYNN	BUDRECK	/	ELIZABETH	&/OR	
JACLYNN	BUDRECK	
156	 	 YA	Sr	-	Disciplined	Rail	English,	ST/HN	Type	Horse		
	 1	 REDDYFORMYCLOSEUP	/	ASHLEY	D	ADEN	/	TONI	AND	KENT	ADEN	
	 2	 CNC	HEZ	HIGH	PROFILE	/	KAIA	BOWDEN	/	JORDIN	RODEBACK	
	 3	 DIVERSIFIED	OPTIONS	/	MADELYN	GIESMAN	/	MADELYN	GIESMAN	
	 4	 INVITE	HENRY	/	DELANEY	A	VAN	HORN	/	DELANEY	A	VAN	HORN	



	 5	 TYS	GENERAL	LEE	/	MARTY	K	CASH	/	SUE	OR	MARTY	CASH	
	 6	 KENOS	KNOCKOUT	/	SHELBY	A	MCNEILLY	/	SHELBY	A	MCNEILLY	
	 7	 IMPULSIVE	FLEET	/	SERENA	G	RUBIN	/	SHARON	G	RUBIN	
	 8	 JUST	LET	ME	SLEEP	/	ALTHENA	R	BJORBACK	/	NATASHA	ORDORFF	
	 9	 IM	AXLE	ROSE	/	LUCY	A	LEWIS	/	LUCY	A	LEWIS	
	 10	 IM	HERE	TO	STAY	/	MADISON	J	LONG	/	MADISON	J	LONG	
157	 	 YA	-	Disciplined	Rail	English,	Solid	Horse		
	 1	 HES	A	KRYMSUN	RODDER	/	CHLOE	M	GALBREATH	/	CHLOE	M	
GALBREATH	
	 2	 IM	ETERNALLY	MARKED	/	ALEXIS	N	POJMAN	/	ALEXIS	N	POJMAN	
	 3	 JZA	IM	SPOTLESS	/	HAILEY	C	BISCHOFF	/	HAILEY	C	BISCHOFF	
	 4	 SENSATIONAL	LILO	/	HARLEY	R	BLANCHARD	/	CAITLIN	A	
DUNSMORE	
	 5	 JK	DOCS	BUGIN	ROCKET	/	KEELY	R	SEITER	/	KEELY	R	SEITER	
	 6	 NEAT	SENSATION	/	ISABELLA	HEHR	/	ISABELLA	HEHR	
	 7	 CIERRAS	BEAUTY	SLEEP	/	CAROLINE	G	CRANK	/	KIMBERLY	L	
LANDA	
	 8	 DRESSED	UP	DYNAMIC	/	AMELIA	H	DUMFORD	/	AGATHA	S	
DUMFORD	
	 9	 ZIPPED	BUT	SMOOTH	/	MACKENZIE	KERR	/	PETER	KERR	
	 10	 HESGOTCADILLACSTYLE	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	
158	 	 YA	Novice	-	Disciplined	Rail	English	
	 1	 JOURNEY	OVER	A	STAR	/	KATIE	KRAFT	/	KATIE	KRAFT	
	 2	 THE	HIGH	RISE	/	JOSIE	A	ECKERT	/	HEATHER	ECKERT	
	 3	 CNC	HEZ	HIGH	PROFILE	/	KAIA	BOWDEN	/	JORDIN	RODEBACK	
	 4	 TOO	SLEEPY	TO	ROCK	/	ASHLYN	NEWTON	/	ASHLYN	NEWTON	
	 5	 SUNDAYS	IRISH	LAD	/	AUDREY	LESTER	/	JULIE	LESTER	
	 6	 TWIST	OF	CHOCLATE	/	WYATT	R	HUMBERT	/	JENNIFER	J	HEUKER	
	 7	 THE	HOTTEST	IMPRINT	/	MADISEN	R	TORIGIANI	/	MADISEN	AND	
PIPER	TORIGIANI	
	 8	 MASTERS	DEGREE	/	EMMERSEN	R	COOK	/	EMMERSEN	COOK	
	 9	 STRUCK	YOUR	FANCY	/	MICHAELA	A	LONG	/	MICHAELA	A	LONG	
	 10	 ZIPPIN	ON	NOONSHINE	/	JENNA	N	MAREK	/	JENNA	OR	JULIET	
MAREK	
159	 	 YA	-	Disciplined	Rail	English,	Pony		
	 1	 SPARTY	THE	SPARTAN	/	CELESTE	GOLLAND	/	CELESTE	E	GOLLAND	
	 2	 AMANDAS	FREE	SPIRIT	/	AMANDA	GRACE	RUSCH	/	AMANDA	GRACE	
RUSCH	
	 3	 MY	PRINCE	HAS	COME	/	ABIGAIL	L	BEDSON	/	ABIGAIL	L	BEDSON	
	 4	 DREAMIN	ABOUT	TULSA	/	KYLEE	M	RIGSBY	/	ART	OR	DALE	
TIMMERMANN	
	 5	 SS	SKIP	TWO	MY	BLUE	/	SARA	SCOTT	/	SARA	SCOTT	
	 6	 PETERBILT	TOUGH	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	/	TAYLOR	WYMAN	
	 7	 HH	JETS	PENNIES	FROM	HEAVEN	/	LINDSEY	M	PADGETT	/	LINDSEY	
M	PADGETT	
	 8	 JUST	DOIN	TIME	/	KELSEY	J	PADGETT	/	KELSEY	J	PADGETT	



161	 	 YA	-	Show	Hack	
	 1	 FAMES	WILDCARD	PA	/	KIRA	M	STETLER	/	CRIS	M	STETLER	
	 2	 LA	EXTIREME	MOMENTUM	/	COURTNEY	LYNCH	/	COURTNEY	
LYNCH	
	 3	 ONE	LAST	IMPRESSION	/	SHELBY	HANDBERG	/	KIRSTEN	N	
SKILLINGS	
	 4	 SHYOFA	KLASIC	MANTIS	/	EMMELINE	E	WACHTER	/	RUTH	A		
DETERS	
162	 	 OP	-	Ideal	Pinto	English,	SD	Seat	
	 1	 HOT	LYRIC	/	MARINA	H	FUGA	/	MARINA	H	FUGA	
	 2	 SPITFIRES	BACK	IN	A	FLASH	/	KALEIGH	A	BERG	/	KALEIGH	A	BERG	
163	 	 OP	-	Ideal	Pinto	English,	HN	Seat,	ST/HN	Type,	Overo	
	 1	 ZZR	HEZ	RICH	N	FAMOUS	/	TERESA	PELTON	/	CHERYL	J	ZOLTZ	
	 2	 WANT	ME	DONT	CHA	/	LAURA	SPELL	/	BROOKE	A	KETCHUM	
	 3	 MAN	OF	IRON	/	BREE	A		COOKE	/	KRISTY	L	SCHUMACHER	
	 4	 ALL	ABOUT	THE	GOODS	/	TAYLOR	P	KOKEMILLER	/	TAYLOR	P	
KOKEMILLER	
	 5	 HES	FANCY	IN	WHITE	/	KIMBERLY	GARRETT	/	PAUL	W	AND	
KIMBERLY	GARRETT	
	 6	 TOO	SEXY	FOR	MY	TIME	/	RUSTY	MILLER	/	JENNIFER	J	HEUKER	
	 7	 TOTALL	DARKNESS	/	TAMMY	MILLS	/	PHYLLIS	R	HOLT	
	 8	 ALL	TIME	FAVORITE	/	KEITH	A	BYERS	/	REBECCA	J	MAURER	
	 9	 ALL	THE	WILD	DETAILS	/	TINA	LANGNESS	/	TRES	CRUZES	LAND	&	
CATTLE	CO			
	 10	 HUNTIN	THE	SENSATION	/	LEANNE	WILLIAMS	/	KELLY	A	TABERT	
164	 	 OP	-	Ideal	Pinto	English,	HN	Seat,	ST/HN	Type,	Tobiano	
	 1	 LSF	BIG	MOVES	/	AMOREENA	MOST	/	AMOREENA	MOST	
	 2	 APPEALING	ROSE	/	HEATHER	BROWER	/	REGINA	L	SCHINKER	
	 3	 IRON	GIANT	/	JAMIE	STOHLMAN	/	EMILY	S	ENGLAND	
	 4	 WHATA	PAINTJOB	/	RUSTY	MILLER	/	LINDSEY	A	MCCRACKEN	
	 5	 CHEX	PLEASE	/	SHELLEY	M	LUNDE	/	LANE	DORENBUSCH	&OR	
GRACE	LEUN	
	 6	 CWF	DUN	GOT	MY	ASSETS	/	CHELSEA	NAU	/	JEANNE	E	HUBBARD	
	 7	 A	COLORED	INVESTMENT	/	NICOLE	BOURGEOIS	/	NICOLE	
BOURGEOIS	
165	 	 OP	-	Ideal	Pinto	English,	HN	Seat,	Solid	Horse	
	 1	 SUPER	CHIP	MY	RIDE	/	BROOKE	C	DIXON	/	C.	LYNN	HARRISON	
	 2	 LIVING	FOR	A	FLING	/	LEANNE	WILLIAMS	/	SONDRA	L	HAMPTON	
	 3	 BIG	DEAL	BLUES	/	CHRISTIN	L	FISCHER	/	CHRISTIN	L	FISCHER	
	 4	 A	GOOD	HOTROD	/	CALLIE	JO	WARE	/	JOSEPH	B	CHALOW	JR	
	 5	 A	COLORFUL	DECK	/	BRITTNEY	TAYLOR-BUCHS	/	LISA	WILSON	
HART	
	 6	 IMM	STILL	FANCY	/	ALEXANDRA	LAUFMAN	/	ALEXANDRA	
LAUFMAN	
	 7	 JZA	FRANCINE	/	KIMBRA	S	WHITE	/	KIMBRA	S	WHITE	
166	 	 AM	-	English	Equitation,	PL/SD	Type	Horse		



	 1	 EXXPECT	SUM	LUV	/	ALEXANDRIA	M	ENGBARTH	/	ALEXANDRIA	OR	
MALINDA	ENGBARTH	
	 2	 ZA	INTIMIDATINGSPOTZ	/	KATHLEEN	KAPRELIAN	/	KATHLEEN	
KAPRELIAN	
	 3	 SPITFIRES	BACK	IN	A	FLASH	/	KALEIGH	BERG	/	KALEIGH	A	BERG	
	 4	 SHYANNES	SASSY	SHOT	OF	BOURBON	/	RUTH	A	DETERS	/	RUTH	A		
DETERS	
	 5	 WV	KYSS	OF	FAME	/	RACHEL	C	BRADLEY	/	WILLIAMS	WOODS	
UNIVERSITY	
	 6	 CARRIBEAN	KRUISE	/	SUSAN	B	SAMPLE	/	SUSAN	B	SAMPLE	
167	 	 YA	-	English	Equitation,	PL/SD	Type	Horse		
	 1	 ONE	LAST	IMPRESSION	/	SHELBY	HANDBERG	/	KIRSTEN	N	
SKILLINGS	
	 2	 LA	EXTIREME	MOMENTUM	/	COURTNEY	LYNCH	/	COURTNEY	
LYNCH	
	 3	 SHYOFA	KLASIC	MANTIS	/	EMMELINE	E	WACHTER	/	RUTH	A		
DETERS	
	 4	 SHYANNE	/	ALEXIS	N	POJMAN	/	ALEXIS	N	POJMAN	
	 5	 LA	BELLA	LUNA	/	SKYLAR	YOUNG	/	SKYLAR	YOUNG	
	 6	 GRANDE	FINALEE	CL	/	MELISSA	L	HACKER	/	CINDY	LOIACANO	
	 7	 COUNT	SNAZZICAT	/	KAYLA	L	REEVES	/	LEANN	N	REEVES	
168	 	 AM	Jr	-	English	Pleasure,	ST/HN	Type		
	 1	 ALL	ABOUT	THAT	/	NICOLE	E	SALZER	/	NICOLE	E	SALZER	
	 2	 ZZR	HEZ	RICH	N	FAMOUS	/	MICHELE	ELLIS	/	CHERYL	J	ZOLTZ	
	 3	 ALL	ABOUT	THE	GOODS	/	TAYLOR	P	KOKEMILLER	/	TAYLOR	P	
KOKEMILLER	
	 4	 ALL	THAT	CHARISMA	/	CHRISTOPHER	STRONG	/	CHRISTOPHER	
STRONG	
	 5	 BIG	EXPECTATIONS	/	PEYTON	WELDON	/	ROCKIN	BAR	S	LLC	
	 6	 LSF	BIG	MOVES	/	AMOREENA	MOST	/	AMOREENA	MOST	
	 7	 CHIEFTAINS	SUNNY	ZIP	/	LAUREN	P	VASILIA	/	LAUREN	P	VASILIA	
	 8	 LIVING	THE	DREAM	/	CASSIE	LEE	WYCOFF	/	CASSIE	LEE	WYCOFF	
	 9	 AS	SEEN	ON	TV	/	ERICA	R	DAY	/	LISA	M	MILLER-DAY	
	 10	 IM	ALL	ABOUT	CHARISMA	/	ANNA	KOEHLER	/	ANNA	AND	SHERYL	
KOEHLER	
169	 	 AM	Sr	-	English	Pleasure,	ST/HN	Type		
	 1	 ALL	THINGS	FORGIVEN	/	ALLISON	E	ROSENBURG	/	ALLISON	E	
ROSENBURG	
	 2	 BIGGER	YET	/	JENNIFER	J	HEUKER	/	JENNIFER	J	HEUKER	
	 3	 TOM	BRAIDY	/	ANNE	L	ROSEN	/	ANNE	L	ROSEN	
	 4	 BACK	THAT	UP	/	STACEY	HOLYOAK	/	SHAWNEE	WAYMAN	
	 5	 NEVER	SAY	TOO	FANCY	/	LEONA	MARTZ	/	LEONA	K	MARTZ	
	 6	 TWO	IRONS	UP	/	ERICKA	D	THOMAS	/	ERICKA	D	THOMAS	
	 7	 LIVE	FROM	NEW	YORK	/	REBECCA	EDWARD	/	REBECCA	EDWARD	
	 8	 SCENIC	RIO	NORFLEET	/	SUSAN	M	BARKER	/	SUSAN	M	BARKER	



	 9	 REDDY	FOR	ROSES	/	CHRISTINE	M	WOODFORD	/	CHRISTINE	
WOODFORD	
	 10	 ART	IS	IMPRESSED	/	JILL	CARPENTER-QUESADA	/	JILL	P	
CARPENTER-QUESADA	
170	 	 AM	Elite	-	English	Pleasure,	ST/HN	Type		
	 1	 SUM	HOT	INVITATION	/	LISA	LYN		CHERRY	/	LINDSEY	M	MORRIS	
	 2	 ONE	KOOL	TIME	/	KATHRYN	ANN	DICKSON	/	KATHRYN	ANN	
DICKSON	
	 3	 AS	IF	/	TERRY	L	GILES	/	TERRY	L	GILES	
	 4	 SPECIAL	TE	FORCES	/	TRACY	CHONZENA	OLNEY	/	TRACY	
CHONZENA	OLNEY	
	 5	 I	JUST	AM	/	DEBORAH	WARTICK	/	DEBORAH	J	WARTICK	
	 6	 A	FANCY	SCOTCH	/	SUZANNE	COUCH	/	SUZANNE	COUCH	
	 7	 SLIM	TO	NONE	/	CAROLYN		HANEY	/	CAROLYN		HANEY	
	 8	 THIS	STARS	FROM	HEAVEN	/	CHARLINDA	SCHABINGER	/	
CHARLINDA	SCHABINGER	
	 9	 CWF	DUN	GOT	MY	ASSETS	/	JEANNE	E	HUBBARD	/	JEANNE	E	
HUBBARD	
	 10	 SPENT	THE	NIGHT	/	STACY	BASINGER	/	STACY	BASINGER	
171	 	 AM	-	English	Pleasure,	HN	Seat,	Solid	Horse	
	 1	 ONLY	IMMORTAL	/	GRACIE	L	COCHRAN	/	GRACIE	L	COCHRAN	
	 2	 SUPER	CHIP	MY	RIDE	/	C.	LYNN	HARRISON	/	C.	LYNN	HARRISON	
	 3	 BIG	DEAL	BLUES	/	CHRISTIN	L	FISCHER	/	CHRISTIN	L	FISCHER	
	 4	 SMOKIN	HOT	SENSATION	/	NATALIE	LINDERS	/	NATALIE	LINDERS	
	 5	 THE	DATE	DOCTOR	/	BAILEY	A	EISINGER-SATERBAK	/	BAILEY	A	
EISINGER-SATERBAK	
	 6	 IMM	STILL	FANCY	/	ALEXANDRA	LAUFMAN	/	ALEXANDRA	
LAUFMAN	
	 7	 FIT	FOR	ROYAL	TE	/	LESLIE	GOOLSBY	/	LESLIE	GOOLSBY	
172	 	 AM	Novice	-	English	Pleasure	
	 1	 NATURALLY	FANCY	/	MAGGIE	J	MATHEWS	/	WILLIAMS	WOODS	
UNIVERSITY	
	 2	 LIVING	THE	DREAM	/	CASSIE	LEE	WYCOFF	/	CASSIE	LEE	WYCOFF	
	 3	 ITS	ALL	LOUIS	VUITTON	/	LESLEY	L	DIEHL	/	LESLEY	L	DIEHL	
	 4	 MAN	OF	IRON	/	KRISTY	L	SCHUMACHER	/	KRISTY	L	SCHUMACHER	
	 5	 HUNTIN	THE	SENSATION	/	KELLY	A	TABERT	/	KELLY	A	TABERT	
	 6	 ALL	ZEE	TIME	/	LORI	MITSIS-ISLEY	/	LORI	MITSIS-ISLEY	
	 7	 ZIPPERIFFIC	/	KARISSA	K	GOSSER	/	KARISSA	K	GOSSER	
	 8	 THE	PINK	PANTHER	/	LEAH	M	GRISHAM	/	KURT	BOEVE	
	 9	 LIVE	FROM	NEW	YORK	/	REBECCA	EDWARD	/	REBECCA	EDWARD	
	 10	 ALL	SYSTEMS	GO	/	TAMMY	REED	/	TAMMY	REED	
173	 	 YA	-	Disciplined	Rail	English,	PL/SD	Type	Horse		
	 1	 SHYOFA	KLASIC	MANTIS	/	EMMELINE	E	WACHTER	/	RUTH	A		
DETERS	
	 2	 LA	EXTIREME	MOMENTUM	/	COURTNEY	LYNCH	/	COURTNEY	
LYNCH	



	 3	 HOT	LYRIC	/	MARINA	H	FUGA	/	MARINA	H	FUGA	
	 4	 LA	BELLA	LUNA	/	SKYLAR	YOUNG	/	SKYLAR	YOUNG	
	 5	 ONE	LAST	IMPRESSION	/	SHELBY	HANDBERG	/	KIRSTEN	N	
SKILLINGS	
	 6	 COUNT	SNAZZICAT	/	KAYLA	L	REEVES	/	LEANN	N	REEVES	
	 7	 SHYANNE	/	ALEXIS	N	POJMAN	/	ALEXIS	N	POJMAN	
174	 	 OP	-	Parade	Horse	
175	 	 OP	-	Side	Saddle,	Horse	
	 1	 CHASE	THE	BLAZE	/	ANNE	LANDERS	/	ANNE	LANDERS	
	 2	 FAMES	WILDCARD	PA	/	KIRA	M	STETLER	/	CRIS	M	STETLER	
	 3	 FDF	COLORME	AWESOME	/	RENNYA	D	WEBER	/	RENNYA	D	WEBER	
176	 	 OP	-	English	Pleasure,	HN	Seat,	ST	Type	
	 1	 TOM	BRAIDY	/	LEANNE	WILLIAMS	/	ANNE	L	ROSEN	
	 2	 WANT	ME	DONT	CHA	/	LAURA	SPELL	/	BROOKE	A	KETCHUM	
	 3	 LIVING	THE	DREAM	/	BREE	A		COOKE	/	CASSIE	LEE	WYCOFF	
	 4	 BACK	THAT	UP	/	ROGER	D	DEROMEDI	/	SHAWNEE	WAYMAN	
	 5	 EXPECT	IT	/	ERIN	E	FICK	/	MARGARET	NIPPER	
	 6	 ALL	ZEE	TIME	/	KARA	M	GERARD	/	LORI	MITSIS-ISLEY	
	 7	 TWO	IRONS	UP	/	SARAH	BETH	FELKER	/	ERICKA	D	THOMAS	
	 8	 LOOK	AT	MY	HOT	CHIPS	/	RUSTY	MILLER	/	PATRICIA	NYE	
	 9	 AS	SEEN	ON	TV	/	ERICA	R	DAY	/	LISA	M	MILLER-DAY	
	 10	 ZIPPIN	ON	NOONSHINE	/	KATHY	O'NEAL	/	JENNA	OR	JULIET	MAREK	
177	 	 OP	-	English	Pleasure,	HN	Seat,	HN	Type	
	 1	 ALL	THINGS	FORGIVEN	/	TINA	LANGNESS	/	ALLISON	E	ROSENBURG	
	 2	 ALL	THAT	CHARISMA	/	JOHN	KAYSER	/	CHRISTOPHER	STRONG	
	 3	 TOTALL	DARKNESS	/	TAMMY	MILLS	/	PHYLLIS	R	HOLT	
	 4	 MAKING	IT	ALWAYS	/	LAURA	SPELL	/	JAMIE	R	BISHOP	
	 5	 EPR	DRUM	ROLL	PLEASE	/	DALE	SULLINS	/	ROCKIN	BAR	S	LLC	
	 6	 ITS	ALL	LOUIS	VUITTON	/	LESLEY	L	DIEHL	/	LESLEY	L	DIEHL	
	 7	 ONLY	DRINK	TO	THAT	/	JILL	A	FLINT	/	JILL	A	FLINT	
	 8	 CNC	THE	BOUNTY	HUNTER	/	KEYLEE	GRENIER	/	CINDY	POLLEY	
	 9	 THIS	IS	WHY	IM	HOT	/	MIKEY	HARCHOL	/	JENNIFER	DUNKIN	
	 10	 SCOTCHMAN	MAID	FANCY	/	PAIGE	GABRIELSON	/	PAIGE	
GABRIELSON	
178	 	 OP	-	Disciplined	Rail	English,	PL/SD	Type	
	 1	 FAMES	WILDCARD	PA	/	KIRA	M	STETLER	/	CRIS	M	STETLER	
	 2	 COYS	MPRESIV	DIAMOND	/	RACHEL	M	WILLIAMS	/	LINDA	A	CLARKE	
	 3	 FDF	COLORME	AWESOME	/	RENNYA	D	WEBER	/	RENNYA	D	WEBER	
	 4	 LA	EXTIREME	MOMENTUM	/	COURTNEY	LYNCH	/	COURTNEY	
LYNCH	
	 5	 WV	KYSS	OF	FAME	/	ELIZABETH	L	HABEN	/	WILLIAMS	WOODS	
UNIVERSITY	
	 6	 HOT	LYRIC	/	MARINA	H	FUGA	/	MARINA	H	FUGA	
	 7	 MAXED	IN	CHOCOLATE	/	DAN	E	MARCUM	/	HALLIE	ANDERS	
	 8	 DEKOURATED	DUDE	/	ANNIE	WIGGINS	/	DANIEL	DAVIS	
179	 	 OP	-	Park	Horse/Three	Gaited	



	 1	 SPITFIRES	BACK	IN	A	FLASH	/	KALEIGH	A	BERG	/	KALEIGH	A	BERG	
	 2	 HOT	LYRIC	/	MARINA	H	FUGA	/	MARINA	H	FUGA	
180	 	 YA	-	Ideal	Pinto	Driving,	Horse	
	 1	 ALL	TIME	FAVORITE	/	LINDSAY	C	MAURER	/	REBECCA	J	MAURER	
	 2	 IMPULSIVELY	INVITED	/	SHAYNA	A	RIGSBY	/	ART	OR	DALE	
TIMMERMANN	
181	 	 AM	-	Ideal	Pinto	Driving,	Horse	
	 1	 THE	PINK	PANTHER	/	KURT	BOEVE	/	KURT	BOEVE	
	 2	 ALL	TIME	FAVORITE	/	REBECCA	MAURER	/	REBECCA	J	MAURER	
	 3	 SPECIAL	TE	FORCES	/	TRACY	CHONZENA	OLNEY	/	TRACY	
CHONZENA	OLNEY	
	 4	 HOT	LIPS	HOOLIHAN	/	SUZANNE	MUNNS	/	SUZANNE	MUNNS	
	 5	 LIVING	IN	PARADISE	/	SAMUEL		BERG	/	SAMUEL		BERG	
182	 	 OP	-	Ideal	Pinto	Driving,	ST/HN	Type,	Horse	
	 1	 GOOD	BARS	ONLY	/	MICHAEL	D	SHORT	/	DR	MAURICE	G	WILKINSON	
	 2	 THE	PINK	PANTHER	/	STONEY	RICHARD	/	KURT	BOEVE	
	 3	 CERTAINLY	A	SENSATION	/	TAMMY	MILLS	/	KRISTEN	G	SHAW	
	 4	 LIVING	IN	PARADISE	/	SAMUEL		BERG	/	SAMUEL		BERG	
	 5	 HOT	LIPS	HOOLIHAN	/	SUZANNE	MUNNS	/	SUZANNE	MUNNS	
183	 	 OP	-	Obstacle	Driving,	Miniature		
	 1	 WINS	A	LOT	OF	GOLD	/	KATHY	J	THOMAS	/	KATHY	J	THOMAS	
	 2	 CENTAURS	MAGIC	JUAN	/	LOIS	ANN	STREHLOW	/	LOIS	ANN	
STREHLOW	
	 3	 PC	LITTLE	BUCKING	BRONCO	/	ANNIE	WIGGINS	/	CARA	S	BARRON	
	 4	 HONEYDEWS	TOTAL	DOMINATION	/	KIM	SWAN	/	KIM	SWAN	
	 5	 HI	STEPPIN	DON	JUAN	RAINBOW	/	MIKE	R	GREATHOUSE	/	DAVID	
STEWART	
184	 	 OP	-	Obstacle	Driving,	B	Mini	
	 1	 A	FORTUNE	IN	COPPER	/	ANNIE	WIGGINS	/	GINA	ACEVEDO	
	 2	 MTM	TALENTS	TENNESSEE	ROMANCE	/	MIKE	R	GREATHOUSE	/	
DAVID	STEWART	
	 3	 PF	WHOS	THAT	LADY	/	TINA	S	BELL	/	MARY	ALICE	PLETCHER	
	 4	 SIX	GEMS	HEADLINER	/	MADELEINE	STOCKMAN	/	MADELEINE	
STOCKMAN	
	 5	 D	M	KING	REO	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	
	 6	 AE	TOUCH	OF	CLASS	/	KIM	SWAN	/	KIM	SWAN	
	 7	 HYNOON	PISTOLERO	/	MARK	A	KUHLWEIN	/	DELORES	M	
KUHLWEIN	
185	 	 OP	-	Obstacle	Driving,	Solid	Miniature/B	Mini	
	 1	 SUNSWEPTS	FIVE	O	CLOCK	SHADOW	/	MIKE	R	GREATHOUSE	/	
DAVID	STEWART	
186	 	 AM	-	Obstacle	Driving,	Pony	
	 1	 ROYAL	EMPORER	KUZCO	/	CHAUN	L	MERKENS	/	CHAUN	L	MERKENS	
	 2	 AE	REVERLY	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	
187	 	 AM	-	Obstacle	Driving,	Miniature,	B	Miniature	



	 1	 MOUNTAIN	MEADOWS	BEY	KEEPSAKE	/	CHERYL	A	SHAFFER	/	
CHERYL	SHAFFER	
	 2	 D	M	KING	REO	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	
	 3	 WINS	A	LOT	OF	GOLD	/	KATHY	THOMAS	/	KATHY	J	THOMAS	
	 4	 HEZA	ROCKN	REGGIE	/	ALISHA	L	ANKERS	/	CHAUN	L	MERKENS	
	 5	 HYNOON	PISTOLERO	/	DELORES	M	KUHLWEIN	/	DELORES	M	
KUHLWEIN	
	 6	 MTM	TALENTS	TENNESSEE	ROMANCE	/	DAVID	STEWART	/	DAVID	
STEWART	
	 7	 SMHCS	FABULOUS	MIRAGE	/	JONI	L	OSBORN	/	JONI	L	OSBORN	
	 8	 HI	STEPPIN	DON	JUAN	RAINBOW	/	DAVID	STEWART	/	DAVID	
STEWART	
	 9	 COPACABANNA	/	BRIDGET	L	EISINGER	/	BRIDGET	L	EISINGER	
	 10	 PC	LITTLE	BUCKING	BRONCO	/	CARA	S	BARRON	/	CARA	S	BARRON	
188	 	 YA	-	Obstacle	Driving,	Pony	
	 1	 AE	REVERLY	/	KATRINA	L	DIETZ	/	LISA	M	JOSTAD	
189	 	 YA	-	Obstacle	Driving,	Miniature,	B	Miniature	
	 1	 DESIRES	FANCY	LEGACY	/	KLAIR	THOMAS	/	KLAIR	THOMAS	
	 2	 HEZA	ROCKN	REGGIE	/	OLIVER	J	DIETZ	/	CHAUN	L	MERKENS	
	 3	 SIX	GEMS	HEADLINER	/	MADELEINE	STOCKMAN	/	MADELEINE	
STOCKMAN	
	 4	 DAYSPRING	GOLDEN	CROWN	/	ELIZABETH	C	MCCAIN	/	ELIZABETH	
C	MCCAIN	
	 5	 RCW	PHANTOMS	GOT	GAME	/	OLIVER	J	DIETZ	/	CHAUN	L	MERKENS	
	 6	 FIFTHHARTTENSCDESIRE	/	HALEY	N	SAMANO	/	PAMELA	J	MOLTER	
	 7	 WELLSPRINGS	ELEGANCE	N	ATTITUDE	/	CHEYENNE	K	JOHNSON	/	
CHEYENNE	K	CLARK	
	 8	 HIDDEN	HOLLOW	XXONN	/	KELSEY	PAINTER	/	KELSEY	PAINTER	
	 9	 FARMYARD	FROLIC	RHINESTONE	COWBOY	/	COURTNEY	M	
HELGESON	/	COURTNEY	M	HELGESON	
	 10	 ANOTHER	LUCKY	NIGHT	/	AUTUMN	R	NELSON	/	HEATHER	R	
NELSON	
192	 	 OP	-	Obstacle	Driving,	Horse	
	 1	 ALL	TIME	FAVORITE	/	TINA	LANGNESS	/	REBECCA	J	MAURER	
	 2	 LIVING	IN	PARADISE	/	SAMUEL		BERG	/	SAMUEL		BERG	
	 3	 HOT	LIPS	HOOLIHAN	/	SUZANNE	MUNNS	/	SUZANNE	MUNNS	
193	 	 AM	-	Obstacle	Driving,	Horse	
	 1	 LIVING	IN	PARADISE	/	SAMUEL		BERG	/	SAMUEL		BERG	
	 2	 VS	CODE	PINK	/	NATALIE	M	SCHOMMER	/	EVELYN	HART	
	 3	 HOT	LIPS	HOOLIHAN	/	SUZANNE	MUNNS	/	SUZANNE	MUNNS	
194	 	 YA	-	Obstacle	Driving,	Horse	
	 1	 IMPULSIVELY	INVITED	/	SHAYNA	A	RIGSBY	/	ART	OR	DALE	
TIMMERMANN	
	 2	 ALL	TIME	FAVORITE	/	LINDSAY	C	MAURER	/	REBECCA	J	MAURER	
	


